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Figure C–1.  S Brandon Street CSO Basin Overview Map
Showing Storm Drain and Sanitary Sewer Lines IA



Figure C–1.1.  Quadrant A1, Northwest Portion of the
S Brandon Street CSO Basin IA
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Figure C–1.2.  Quadrant A2, Southwest Portion of the
S Brandon Street CSO Basin IA
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Figure C–1.3.  Quadrant B1, Northeast Portion of the
S Brandon Street CSO Basin IA
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Figure C–1.4.  Quadrant B2, Southeast Portion of the
S Brandon Street CSO Basin

Slip 3

9

7

5

9796

94

93

88

85

75

69

65

62

56

53

44

39

34

33

25

15 11

10

131

126

125

124

118

117

112

109

101

102

4T
H

6T
H

C
O

R
S

O
N

E
LL

IS

MICHIGAN

MARGINAL

BAILEY

AIRPO
RT

ALBRO

Legend
Brandon CSO Basin

Interstate

Arterials

Streets

Facility

Storm drain

Sanitary sewer

Combined

0 500 1,000250 Feet
IA

B2



Low
er D

uw
am

ish W
aterw

ay

Slip 1

Slip 2

4

73

64

5650

40
33

24

16

109

102

2007

2223
2244

4T
H

1S
T

6T
H

M
A

R
G

IN
AL

LUCILE

A
IR

P
O

R
T

MICHIGAN

C
O

R
S

O
N

1S
T 

AV
 S

HUDSON

1ST AV S SB ON

1ST AV S NB OFF

Legend
Brandon CSO Basin

CSCSL Facility

Arterials

Streets

Public Storm Drain

Public CSO

0 800 1,600400 Feet

Figure C–2.  CSCSL Facilities in the 
S Brandon Street CSO Basin
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Figure C–3.  NPDES Facilities in the 
S Brandon Street CSO Basin
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Figure C–4.  KCIW Facilities in the 
S Brandon Street CSO Basin IA
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Figure C–5.  LUST Facilities in the 
S Brandon Street CSO Basin
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Figure C–6.  UST Facilities in the 
S Brandon Street CSO Basin
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Figure C–7.  Facilities in the S Brandon Street CSO Basin
that are Included in Another Source Control Area
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